
CT COUNCIL FOR ADVANCING NUCLEAR ENERGY DEVELOPMENT MEMBERS 

Appointee Appointer Contact 

Sen. Cathy Osten Sen. Norm Needleman Catherine.Osten@cga.ct.gov 

Rep. John Steinberg Rep. John Steinberg Johnathan.Steinberg@cga.ct.gov 

Sen. Ryan Fazio Sen. Ryan Fazio Ryan.Fazio@cga.ct.gov 

Rep. Bill Buckbee Rep. Bill Buckbee William.Buckbee@cga.ct.gov 

Jeff Semancik Commissioner Katie 

Dykes 

Jeffrey.Semancik@ct.gov 

Michael J. O’Conner Speaker of the House 

Matt Ritter 

Michael.j.oconnor@dominionenergy.com 

Paul Whitescarver Rep. Jason Rojas, House 

Majority Leader 

pawhitescarver@mac.com 

Christopher D’Angelo Rep. Vincent Candelora, 

House Minority Leader 

Dangeloc@zachrynuclear.com 

Kyungseon Joo Sen. Bob Duff, Senate 

Majority Leader 

Kyungseon.joo@uconn.edu 

Dr. James Sherrard Sen. Harding, Senate 

Majority Leader 

jsherrard@trcc.commnet.edu 

   

 


